High Temperature
Box Furnaces
BULLETIN
FH-760
2200°F
HEAVY DUTY
ELECTRIC AND GAS
HEAT TREATING

— Two main safety shutoff valves with leak test stations*
— Valve position indicator on main safety shutoff valves
— Over 400,000 BTU/HR safety shutoff valve interlocked
with purge timer
• Construction
— 3/16" steel plate reinforced furnace shell
— 1/2" thick steel front plate
— Brushed stainless steel control panel face
— Powered vertical lift door
— Door hot side faces away from operator at all times
— Heavy duty ceramic hearth plates supported by
firebrick piers
— 1 year limited warranty
• Every furnace fully assembled and individually factory tested
*Industrial Risks Insurers vent valve only provided at specific request
HD-183618-HT 18" x 36" x 18" 6.7 54" x 71" x 75" 98" Electric 300 40 425,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 180 min 140 min 4500 lbs
HD-243618-HT 24" x 36" x 18" 9 60" x 71" x 75" 98" Electric 360 48 450,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 165 min 125 min 4800 lbs
HD-243624-HT 24" x 36" x 24" 12 60" x 71" x 81" 108" Electric 360 56 520,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 155 min 120 min 5700 lbs
HD-244824-HT 24" x 48" x 24" 16 60" x 86" x 81" 108" Electric 480 65 600,000 ±0.3% ±25°F 150 min 130 min 6500 lbs
HD-304830-HT 30" x 48" x 30" 25 66" x 86" x 87" 116" Electric 600 72 700,000 ±0.3% ±27°F 165 min 130 min 7300 lbs
HD-306030-HT 30" x 60" x 30" 31 66" x 98" x 87" 116" Electric 700 78 725,000 ±0.3% ±27°F 180 min 140 min 8400 lbs
HD-364836-HT 36" x 48" x 36" 36 78" x 86" x 126" 126" Air 750 78 800,000 ±0.3% ±30°F 180 min 140 min 8600 lbs
HD-366036-HT 36" x 60" x 36" 45 78" x 98" x 126" 126" Air 850 88 850,000 ±0.3% ±30°F 180 min 150 min 9800 lbs
HD-367236-HT 36" x 72" x 36" 54 78" x 110" x 126" 126" Air 1000 100 1,000,000 ±0.3% ±30°F 180 min 150 min 10500 lbs
HD-484836-HT 48" x 48" x 36" 48 90" x 86" x 126" 126" Air 925 90 915,000 ±0.3% ±30°F 180 min 150 min 9500 lbs
HD-484848-HT 48" x 48" x 48" 64 90" x 86" x 150" 150" Air 1100 110 1,100,000 ±0.3% ±33°F 165 min 130 min 10500 lbs
HD-487248-HT 48" x 72" x 48" 96 90" x 110" x 150" 150" Air 1600 158 1,500,000 ±0.3% ±35°F 140 min 120 min 13500 lbs
FH-760
6/07